

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No.3222 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	20.04.2026	<u>JSR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the interim order granted by this Court is expired today. In view of the same, post on 23.04.2026 under the caption 'for extension of interim order'. _____ JSR,J pgp	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE